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Founder/CEO 
Anita & JR Alkire 

ewma.ceo@gmail.com 

Region F Director  
Lloyd & Becky Glydewell 

lglydewell@att.net 

District Director  
Darrin & JJ Ebright  

debright65@gmail.com 

SUMMER NEWS 
Friends, Fun, Safety & Riding/Come ride with us for the fun of it!!

Chapter T Director: Ron Good 
chapter_director@chapter-t-oh.org 

Treasurer: Gordon Costlow 
treasurer@chapter-t-oh.org  

Chapter Safety/Ride Coordinator: Rick Smith 
chapter_safety_ride_coordinator@chapter-t-oh.org 

Sunshine: Marilyn Good 
chapter_sunshine@chapter-t-oh.org 

http://www.chapter-t-oh.org

Let the fun continue!!

Taking a lunch break at Guilford Lake 
on Mike & Andie’s June Mystery Ride!


